
Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Codice Erasmus Preferenza Area Disciplinare CdS
20037498 PATI VIRGINIA 37,22 E  BARCELO01 1 ARCHEOLOGIA LB13

20043201 EPIFANI SERENA 37,527 F  MONTPEL03 2 ARCHEOLOGIA LM13

20047624 PEPE ANTONIO 40,74 F  PARIS001 2 ARCHEOLOGIA LB13
20043201 EPIFANI SERENA 37,527 F  PARIS001 1 ARCHEOLOGIA LM13

20033862 GRASSI MARIA 40,13 NL AMSTERD02 1 ARCHEOLOGIA LB13

20049102 PETRARULO ILENIA 30,818 NL OSLO01 1 ARCHEOLOGIA SP02

20048469 PESCE STEFANIA 30,818 TR DENIZLI01 1 ARCHEOLOGIA SP02

20048469 PESCE STEFANIA 30,818 TR IZMIR02 2 ARCHEOLOGIA SP02

20037234 MALLIA ALESSANDRO 41,01 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20043885 PELLE MARCO 40,87 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20033726 CURCIO SIMONA 40,59 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20037361 CIPULLI FILOMENA 40,47 F  TOULOUS02 2 DAMS LB40
20046210 PINTO FRANCESCA 38,44 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20034887 POLETI MARIALUISA 37,74 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20033460 VALENTINI ANDREA 36,58 F  TOULOUS02 2 DAMS LB40
20036671 DURANTE ELIANA 36,11 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20033505 EPIFANI NOEMI 34,5 F  TOULOUS02 2 DAMS LB40
20037652 COSTANTINI GIULIA 33,79 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20046422 ARNESANO ANNALUCIA 33,44 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40
20046834 CAPOCCIA LINDA JANE 33,44 F  TOULOUS02 2 DAMS LB40
20034911 SPEDICATO ALESSIA 33,08 F  TOULOUS02 1 DAMS LB40

20037234 MALLIA ALESSANDRO 41,01 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20043885 PELLE MARCO 40,87 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20033726 CURCIO SIMONA 40,59 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40



20037361 CIPULLI FILOMENA 40,47 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40
20033168 RIA STEFANO 40,39 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40
20046210 PINTO FRANCESCA 38,44 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20034887 POLETI MARIALUISA 37,74 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20033460 VALENTINI ANDREA 36,58 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40
20036671 DURANTE ELIANA 36,11 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20033505 EPIFANI NOEMI 34,5 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40
20046422 ARNESANO ANNALUCIA 33,44 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20046834 CAPOCCIA LINDA JANE 33,44 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40
20034911 SPEDICATO ALESSIA 33,08 SI LJUBLJA01 2 DAMS LB40
20038526 CARACCIOLO DANILO 32,34 SI LJUBLJA01 1 DAMS LB40

20048027 GARIBALDI GIACOMO 37,74 E  GRANADA01 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20043523 PETRACHI GIULIA MARIA LORETA 37,15 E  GRANADA01 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20031687 DI SARIO CHIARA 40,49 E  LEON01 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20031687 DI SARIO CHIARA 40,49 E  SANTIAG01 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20048027 GARIBALDI GIACOMO 37,74 E  SANTIAG01 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20043523 PETRACHI GIULIA MARIA LORETA 37,15 E  SANTIAG01 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20046842 MAZZOTTA LUDOVICA 36,98 E  VALLADO01 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20047624 PEPE ANTONIO 40,74 F  PARIS001 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20035248 PALUMBO ANNA 38,47 F  PARIS001 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20035248 PALUMBO ANNA 38,47 P LISBOA109 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20037498 PATI VIRGINIA 37,22 P LISBOA109 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13
20046842 MAZZOTTA LUDOVICA 36,98 P LISBOA109 1 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13

20033862 GRASSI MARIA 40,13 S  STOCKHO01 2 STORIA DELL'ARTE LB13


